
 

 

 

Certificate 

 

The certification body of Swiss Safety Center AG    
hereby confirms that the company 

 

Maag Pump Systems AG 
Aspstrasse 12 
CH-8154 Oberglatt 

for the scope 

Marketing, development, production, sales, initiation, repairs 
and overhaul for gear pumps, gear pump systems, filtration 
systems and screen changers 

successfully applies a management system for quality, environment, occupational health 
and safety according to 

ISO 9001:2015 ISO 14001:2015 ISO 45001:2018 

 
ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 45001 

 
Registration number: 
Initial certification: 
Recertification: 
Valid from: 
Valid until: 

96-104-013 
27.02.1996 
31.10.2023 
05.12.2023 
04.12.2026 

03-129-502 
14.03.2003 
31.10.2023 
05.12.2023 
04.12.2026 

17-173-839 
05.12.2014* 
31.10.2023 
05.12.2023 
04.12.2026  

   * Initial certification  
    according OHSAS 18001  

Heinrich A. Bieler 
Head of the certification body 

Wallisellen, 10.11.2023 

Swiss Safety Center AG, Certifications 
Richtistrasse 15, CH-8304 Wallisellen 

A company of the SVTI Group, member of TÜV Association.  




